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MAXIMO®  
COMFORT PLUS 

Standard Seat with 
Automatic Positioning System
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TECHNICAL DATA 
MAXIMO® COMFORT PLUS

Features    Standard    Optional
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All dimensions in mm. 
Subject to technical changes.

The driver bene�ts greatly from this seat’s pneumatic 
suspension with automatic positioning system (APS), which 
provides for greater comfort and safety by ensuring that the 
seat is in the best possible position at all times.

Measurements (installation dimensions)
631 mm

308 mm
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Fore/Aft
Isolator

Automatic
Weight

Adjustment

Mechanical
Lumbar
Support

Automatic
Positioning

System

Pneumatic
Suspension

260 mm

611 mm

482 mm

530 mm

265 mm
280 mm

307 mm

16 186 mm
325 mm

238 mm25

Maximo®  
Comfort Plus

Article no. fabric 1288546
Article no. imitation leather 1234485
APS (Automatic positioning system)
Armrests, height-adjustable and foldable
60 x 380 mm, adjustable angle
Shock absorber
Nonadjustable
Suspension
Pneumatic suspension with 12 V compressor
Suspension stroke, 100 mm
Weight adjustment
Automatic
Height adjustment
80 mm, in�nite (air-assisted)

210 mm

Mechanical

530 mm
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